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Additional information requested

Information supplied by Wales International Consortium (WIC)

INDIA

With 1748 students, India is currently the 2" largest recruitment market for
Wales with an increase of 29% on 2007/08, the largest increase in actual
student numbers (398) from any country in 2008/09.

Second Semester intake had proved to be particularly successful in India.

There are 287 UG students, 1377 are PGT, 56 are PGR and 5 are Foundation

programme students.

The most popular courses are Business, Computer Science, Engineering and
Law
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6

9

9
360
24

1

5
44
0

0
114
259

37

867

2006/0
7
13
49
381
63
1

7
74
0

0
96
315

53
0
1054

2007/0
8

7
107
418
111
1

5
93
0

0
131
383

93
0
1350

2008/0
9
16
67
486
253
1

9
96

1

1
242
408

167

1748

(09) = ohroy,



60/800¢ — G0/%00¢ elpu] :6d LHVYHO

r0
r0S
~00L
~0G1
~002
-0G6¢
~00¢€
-0G€E
-00v
-0SYy
-00S

Aberystwyth University
Bangor University
Cardiff University
Glyndwr University
RWCMD
Swansea Metropolitan
Swansea University %
ICWS
Trinity University College
University of Glamorgan
uwic

University of Wales Newport
wisC a

80/,00C B
£0/9002 O
90/500C @

]
N
o
o
@
S
©




Q ek S ® o
S S S S
UNIVERSITY 8 8 3 8
Aberystwyth University 1 3 2 3
Bangor University 3 3 0 2
Cardiff University 143 139 138 133
Glyndwr University 2 11 11 40
Royal Welsh College of Music
and Drama 1 1 1 0
Swansea Metropolitan 4 5 2 5
Swansea University 13 26 31 34
Trinity University College 0 0 0 0
University of Glamorgan 28 29 50 46
UWIC 22 14 21 19
University of Wales Lampeter 1 1 1 0
University of Wales Newport 6 4 4 5
224 236 261 287
PGT
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UNIVERSITY S « & &
Aberystwyth University 5 0 3 13
Bangor University 2 40 84 62
Cardiff University 208 225 261 334
Glyndwr University 23 51 99 184
Royal Welsh College of Music
and Drama 0 0 0 1
Swansea Metropolitan 1 2 3 4
Swansea University 24 33 52 54
Trinity University College 0 0 0 0
University of Glamorgan 76 62 75 175
UWIC 231 195 360 388
University of Wales Lampeter 1 0 0 0
University of Wales Newport 31 49 108 162
602 657 1045 1377
PGR
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Aberystwyth University 3 0 2 0
Bangor University 4 3 4 3
Cardiff University 9 0 16 18
Glyndwr University 0 1 1 6
Royal Welsh College of Music 0 0 0 0




